

Jamie's Tree House

Camper Application Virtual Camp November 14, 2020

Since some aspects of Jaime's Tree House may be difficult when grief is extremely new, we ask that our campers be given at least three months of grieving time before participating.

we ask that our campers be given at least three months of grieving time before participating.								
Camper's Name			Date of Birth			Gender:		
Address:								
Addition.								
City:	State:		Zip:		County:			
Phone:	Email:							
If your child has previously attended Jaime's Tree House, please assess with them whether they have already achieved their grief education goals and if there is the need to attend this year.								
How did you learn about Jaime's Tree House?								
Were you referred by a School Counselor Are you a returning camper								
Name of School			Grade					
Was your family served by Hospice of Laurens County?								
Name and age of			Relationship					
person who died			to Camper					
Date and cause of Death								
Did the child live with the person who died?			_ Was the child present at death?					
Identify if parent/guardian would like to attend the camp workshop								
			Parent/guardia Signature					
Relationship to camper								



MEDIA PERMISSION FORM

To communicate the Jaime's Tree House mission and message, we may want to utilize photos, videotapes, websites, quotations, stories, and artistic expressions of the children, and parent-guardians for display boards, brochures, social media sites, blogs, newsletters, lectures, trainings or other forms of

communication. not be spoken or	The last name and detailed information about the child, teen, or parent-guardian will printed.
	We give permission to the above uses of pictures, photos, artwork, quotations, stories, and videotapes.
	We do not give our permission to any of the above.

Signature

Send to: Jaime's Tree House
Hospice of Laurens County
c/o Phil Perkins
1304 Springdale Dr.
Clinton, SC 29325
or email to
PerkinsP@hpccr.org

Date

All information provided is confidential

Application must be postmarked by October 30, 2020 (exceptions made be made at the discretion of the HOLC staff)